balance of the Entrance Fee and begin paying the Monthly Fee for the selected
residence.

3. FUTURE RESIDENCY DEPOSIT. In consideration for the rights and privileges as
outlined in this Agreement, Future Resident agrees to pay a Wait List Deposit of One
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00). The Wait List Deposit is a non-interest-bearing
deposit associated with this Agreement and will be credited toward the Entrance Fee due by
Future Resident at this time of occupancy of the residence as outlined in the Residence and
Services Agreement.

[...]

Form, Personal Health History, Confidential Statement, or Physicians’ Examination
Report. In the event of such termination, the Future Residency Deposit is non- 
refundable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Givens Highland Farms and Future Resident have executed this 
Agreement, and the One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00) Future Residency Deposit 
has been paid as of the day and year first above written. 

Future Resident Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Future Resident Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Street Address City, State, Zip 

Date 

Givens Highland Farms, LLC